Digital Panel Instruments MDA241/ MDV241/ MDC241
06/07 3 - 7
3
Description
Technical DataMeasuring Ranges
MDA241
MDV241

Special calibration**)
F OEM branding*)
MD V 241  - A 3 13 D1 ... ... ordering example
*) Clearly add desired marking.
**) Specify when ordering.
Standard markings:
V, mV, kV, MV, A, mA, kA, kW, MW, °C, %, % r.F., ms, Stück, Ohm, pH, µs, l, N,
kN, kg, t, lbf, NCM, Nm, m, cm, mm, km, inch, bar, mbar, Pa, hPa, psi kg/cm2,
mmWs, mWs, N/m2, N/mm2, Hz, kHz, U/min, min-1, sec-1, rpm, l/h, l/min,
kg/h, m3/h, m/min, m/sec, t/h.
Digital panel instrument
96 mm x 24 mm
(3.78 in. x .945 in.)
3 1/2 digit
mA
mA
mA
A
current
Case:
Display:
Power supply:
(rated voltage)
Function:
Input:
Front glass
marking:
12 V…26 V physically isolated
voltage temperature
DC AC Pt100
 mV
 V
 V
 V
 V
0…+300 °C
+250…+800 °C
-200…+200 °C
-100.0…+100.0 °C
Measuring
range:
OEM branding
200
2
20
200
600
2
20
200
2
Fig. 4
Fig. 2
Rear viewFig. 3
Side view
mounting bracket
91.5 + 0.2
22
 +
 0
.2
96
89
78
24
max. 4
max. R
1
1 2 3 4 7 8
5
m